
LSC-CyFair

Adriana Novaes

Online Technologist I

TECH 200H
Adriana.Novaes@lonestar.edu ()

Meet Your LSC-Online Campus
Representative
Last Modified on 09/01/2023 10:28 am CDT

LSC-Online Support is available at all the Lone Star College campuses by appointment with a
Technologist. Appointments are conducted during business hours via phone or Webex. Each
campus representative will have Open Labs (https://teamup.com/ks5vkj1ud6evbxpi2r?
tz=America%2FChicago&view=A5&keywords=%22Open%20Lab%22&showHeader=0&viewstate=%7B%22dateRange%22%3A%223months%22%2C%22showDetails%22%3A0%7D)
throughout the year for drop-ins.

NOTE: This service is for Faculty only.

What can an Online Technologist do for you?
(https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/a001)

D2L questions
Integrated and licensed instructional software (e.g., Respondus, YuJa Media, SoftChalk, or
Linking to a Publisher content)
LSC-Online D2L forms (e.g., Course Merge, Verify Roster, Extend Access)
A variety of other specialized, third-party integrations
Individual and group training requests and facilitation

LEARN MORE (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/a001)
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832-745-5023

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/acuity-scheduling-cyfair)

 

LSC-Houston North

Juan Mandujano

Online Technologist I

Victory 107C
Juan.C.Mandujano@lonestar.edu ()
281-810-5688

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/acuity-scheduling-houston-north)

 

LSC-Kingwood
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LSC-Montgomery

George Rodriguez

Online Technologist I

LIB 222A
George.Rodriguez@lonestar.edu ()
281-312-8437

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/acuity-scheduling-kingwood)
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Alan Stultz

Online Technologist I

F-S203A
Alan.D.Stultz@lonestar.edu ()
281-290-2653 

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/acuity-scheduling-montgomery)

 

LSC-North Harris
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Erick Dircio

Online Technologist I

ACAD 107G
Erick.Dircio@lonestar.edu ()
281-618-7111

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/acuity-scheduling-northharris)

 

LSC-Tomball
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Precious Nunez

Online Technologist I

E211H
Precious.F.Nunez@lonestar.edu ()
281-357-3698

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/acuity-scheduling-tomball)

 

LSC-University Park
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Will Tatum

Online Technologist I

Bldg. 13, Room 830
William.D.Tatum@lonestar.edu ()
346-395-3239

SCHEDULE APPOINTMENT (https://vtac.lonestar.edu/help/acuity-scheduling-universitypark)
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